

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	24.02.2026	<u>RNT, J & BM, J</u> Learned counsel appearing for respondent Nos.1, 6 & 7 prays for further time to file counter affidavit. 2. List after four weeks. _____ RNT, J _____ BM, J <i>Dvs/ SAK</i>	

