

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **A.S.No.679 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	29.4.2026	<u>RNT,J & BM,J</u> Respondent Nos.1, 6 & 14 have filed the counter affidavit. 2. List after Summer Vacation-2026. 3. In the meantime, reply affidavit, if any, be filed. _____ RNT,J _____ BM,J RPD	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>